
Combined A Level GCSE Timetable Summer 2025

May 2025
Monday 5th May Tuesday 6th May Wednesday 7th May Thursday 8th May Friday 9th May

am-GCSE Drama - Paper 1 Sociology - Paper 1

pm-GCSE German - Paper 1 & 3 Business - Paper 1        

Monday 12th May Tuesday 13th May Wednesday 14th May Thursday 15th May Friday 16th May

am-A level Geography - Paper 1 Business - Paper 1 Psychology - Paper 1

am-GCSE English Literature - Paper 1 RE - Paper 1 Geography - Paper 1
Maths - Paper 1 (non-

calculator)
History - Paper 1 

pm- A level
English Literature - Paper 1                   

HSC - Unit 2 (Re-sit)
Health & SC - Unit 3

pm-GCSE Computer Science - Paper 1 Biology - Paper 1 German -  Paper 4 Business - Paper 2

Monday 19th May Tuesday 20th May Wednesday 21st May Thursday 22nd May Friday 23rd May

am-A level Sociology - Paper 1
German - Paper 1 (listening)      

Business - Paper 2
Psychology  - Paper 2 English Literature - Paper 2

History - Paper 1                               

PE - Paper 1                                

Physics -  Paper 1

am-GCSE  Chemistry - Paper 1 English Literature - Paper 2 French - Paper 1 & 3 Physics - Paper 1 English Language - Paper 1

pm-A level Health & SC - Unit 4 (Re-sit) English Lang & Lit - Paper 1
Geography - Paper 2                       

Further Maths - Core Pure

pm-GCSE
IT - Paper 1                                                                         

PE - Paper 1

Sociology - Paper 1

Computer Science - Paper 2
RE - Paper 2

Half term



Combined A Level GCSE Timetable Summer 2025

June 2025
Monday 2nd June Tuesday 3rd June Wednesday 4th June Thursday 5th June Friday 6th June

am-A level
PE - Paper 2                            

Sociology - Paper 2  
Geography - Paper 3

am-GCSE Maths -  Paper 2 History - Paper 2 English Language - Paper 2

pm-A level
Further Maths - Algorithms         

Y12 - Food Tech - Unit 1

English Lang & Lit - Paper 2        

Maths - Paper 1
Biology - Paper 1

History - Paper 2                              

Further Maths - Mechanics

pm-GCSE French - Paper 4 Geography - Paper 2

Monday 9th June Tuesday 10th June Wednesday 11th June Thursday 12th June Friday 13th June

am-A level

German - Paper 2                       

Physics -  Paper 2                

Psychology - Paper 3

Chemistry - Paper 1 Computer Science  - Paper 1 History - Paper 3
Biology - Paper 2                                

English Lang & Lit - Paper 3 

am-GCSE Biology - Paper 2 MATHS - Paper 3 Geography - Paper 3 Chemistry - Paper 2

pm-A level Business - Paper 3 RE - Paper 1 Maths - Paper 2
Sociology - Paper 3                

Further Maths - Statistics

pm-GCSE PE - Paper 2 History - Paper 3

Monday 16th June Tuesday 17th June Wednesday 18th June Thursday 19th June Friday 20th June

am-A Level Chemistry - Paper 2 Physics - Paper 3
Computer Science - Paper 2  

Biology - Paper 3
Chemistry - Paper 3

am-GCSE Physics - Paper 2

pm-A level RE - Paper 2 Maths - Paper 3

pm-GCSE Music - Paper 1 Food Tech - Paper 1

Wednesday 25th June

Contingency Day


